 May 2020                               Rev 1.0                                            1 / 20
Boya Microelectronics
Memory Series BY29GM2G
FS 2G BIT Parallel NOR FLASH
Distinctive Characteristics
 BY29GM2GFS is a dual die stack of two
BY29G1GFS die
 100,000 erase cycles per sector typical

6.1 BGA64(11x13mm)
 May 2020                             Rev 1.0                                     19 / 20
Order Information BY29GM2GFS
7. Order Information
BY 29G M2G F S B I G (Y)
Green Code
G:Pb Free & Halogen Free Green Package
P:Pb Free & Halogen Free Green Package
+ Power Meter Application
Temperature Range
C:Commercial(0°C to +70°C)
I:Industrial(-40°C to +85°C)
Package Type
B:TFBGA11*13mm-64BALL
Voltage
S:3V
L:1.8V
Generation
A/B/C: 65/55nm Version
F: 50nm Version
Density
M2G:2Gbit with multi-die package
1G : 1Gbit
Product Family
29G:Parallel Interface Flash
Packing Type
Y:Tray
R:Tape&Reel
 May 2020                             Rev 1.0                                     20 / 20
Document Change History BY29GM2GFS
8. Document Change History
Doc.
Rev.
Tech
Dev.
Rev.
Effective
Date
Change Description Author
1.0  2020-05-08 Initiate; BoyaMicro
1.1  2022-08-19 Add BGA64 package information BoyaMicro